GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY

AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting

Wednesday, April 26, 2017
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN

BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Gilbert Davidson W AL ,\_/,G’ﬂbert.davidson@dc.qov X
Timothy Dennee il 2/" timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Vonda Orders é | \/Wda\gﬁw\‘ Vonda.orders@dc.gov X
Amar Singh Ag ’U“/t/ Amar.singh@dc.gov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC

Shavon Turner Ghiavon Jarner Shavont.turner@dc.qov X
Charles Taylor Chandes % Charles.taylor4d@dc.gov X
Craig Stewart Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X
Susan Burnett Susan.burnett@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of lnsanitary Buildings
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BEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Print Name Signature Address Date
5/10/2017
Mercedes Dickson 3326 Ely PI. SE
5/10/2017
Compass Solutions LLC 2321 High St. SE
5/10/2017
Robert H. Brew/ Reverse Mort. 646 Alabama Ave SE
5/10/2017
American Global Trading LLC 1505 W St SE
ag%z_\ 5/10/2017
Marc Miller co Horace and Soni : 1126 Morse St NE
- . 5/10/2017
BNY Development LLC 1530 3" St NW
Rcn MARKUS U S 126 MorSE S+ NE |
SWéan Burneth DCRA 5/)o])7
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